BELLAME OMNI COMPENSATION

Personal Sales Volume
Directors 1st Gen
Platinum in 1st Gen (counts as 1 of required Directors for Presidential)
Total PGS (sales tools + kits included)
Total Downline Team Sales (DTS)
Outside Largest Leg (DTS)

Customer Retail Sales

e &W»@\N Elite Sales Bonus 1,000 - 1,999
[ ; IS Elite Sales Bonus 2,000 -2,999
i Elite Sales Bonus 3,000 +
e Total Retail + Elite Bonuses
o Customer Passport Sales
A

Elite Sales Bonus 1,000 - 1,999

Elite Sales Bonus 2,000 -2,999
'y Elite Sales Bonus 3,000 +
Total Passport + Elite Bonuses

%

Level 1= Entire Leg through your 1st Brand Partner with 100 PSV
Level 2= Entire leg after Level 1 through next Partner with 100 PSV
Level 3= Entire leg after Level 2 through next Partner with 100 PSV
Level 4= Entire leg after Level 3 through next Partner with 100 PSV

Personal Gen = Entire leg until your 1st Executive Director
1st Generation = Starts with your 1st Exec Dir until next Exec Dir
2nd Generation = Starts with your 2nd Exec Dir until next Exec Dir
3rd Generation = Starts with your 3rd Exec Dir until next Exec Dir
4th Generation = Starts with your 4th Exec Dir until next Exec Dir
Promotion Bonus for 1st Time Rank
2nd Month Promation Bonus for Maintaining Rank
3rd Month Promotion Bonus for Maintaining Rank
Total Promotion Bonuses Paid out for 3 Consecutive Months
Monthly Leadership Bonuses
Enroller Bonuses on Starter Order Add On
Corporate Enroller Pool Shares
Roll Up Enroller Bonuses in Personal Gen upto $50 per Starter
First Time Promotion Flowers

Brand  |Senior Brand

Partner Partner

25%
5%
10%
15%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

20%

250

250

25%
5%
10%
15%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

4%

20%

Executive
Brand
Partner

250

500

25%

5%
10%
15%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

6%

20%

Diamond
Brand
Partner

250

1500

25%
5%
10%
15%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

8%
4%

20%

Director

500

3,000

25%
5%
10%
15%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

10%
6%
2%

$100
$100
$100
5300

20%

Senior
Director

500
1

5,000
2,000
25%
5%
10%
15%
40%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

10%
8%
4%

$250
5250
$250
$750
$167
20%

Executive
Director

500
2

8,000
3,200
25%
5%
10%
15%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

10%
8%
6%
2%

3%

20%

Diamond
Director

500
4

15,000
6,000
25%
5%
10%
15%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

10%
6%
4%

3%
4%

$500
20%

Senior
Diamond
Director

500
4

25,000
10,000

25%
5%
10%
15%
40%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

10%
8%
6%
4%

3%
4%
4%

$667
20%

Executive
Diamond
Director

500
4

75,000
30,000

25%
5%
10%
15%
40%

20%
5%
10%
15%
35%

10%
8%
6%
4%

3%
4%
4%
4%

$1,000
20%

Platinum
Executive
Director

500
4

125,000

50,000

25%

5%
10%
15%

20%

5%
10%
15%
35%

10%
8%
6%
4%

3%
4%
4%
4%
3%

$1,334

20%

112024

Presidential | Presidential

Director

Director

Pathway #1 | Pathway #2

500 500
12 8
0 1
300,000 250,000
80,000 80,000
25% 25%
5% 5%
10% 10%
15% 15%
40% 40%
20% 20%
5% 5%
10% 10%
15% 15%
35% 35%
10% 10%
8% 8%
6% 6%
4% 4%
3% 3%
4% 4%
4% 4%
4% 4%
4% 4%
$2,000 $2,000
20% 20%

UNLIMITED UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED
heprosom0rtuong,

Earn cash bonuses, free products, &

Double your Director Promotion Bonuses!

FLOWERS
]

UNLIMITED UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

FLOWERS

FLOWERS
#

FLOWERS

6

FLOWERS

FLOWERS

FLOWERS

Earn through sales, team building,
or both, it's all up to you!

FLOWERS



