BELLAME OMNI COMPENSATION



						19		19				19	
	Brand Partner	Senior Brand Partner	Executive Brand Partner	Diamond Brand Partner	Director	Senior Director	Executive Director	Diamond Director	Senior Diamond Director	Executive Diamond Director	Platinum Executive Director	Presidential Director Pathway #1	Presidential Director Pathway #2
Personal Sales Volume Directors 1st Gen Platinum in 1st Gen (counts as 1 of required Directors for Presidential) Total PGS (sales tools + kits included) Total Downline Team Sales (DTS) Outside Largest Leg (DTS)		250 250	500	1,500	3,000	5,000 2,000	500 2 8,000 3,200	500 4 15,000 6,000	500 4 25,000 10,000	75,000 30,000	500 4 125,000 50,000	500 12 0 300,000 80,000	500 8 1 250,000 80,000
Customer Retail Sales Elite Sales Bonus 1,000 - 1,999 Elite Sales Bonus 2,000 - 2,999 Elite Sales Bonus 3,000 + Total Retail + Elite Bonuses	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%	25% 5% 10% 15% 40%
Customer Passport Sales Elite Sales Bonus 1,000 - 1,999 Elite Sales Bonus 2,000 - 2,999 Elite Sales Bonus 3,000 + Total Passport + Elite Bonuses	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%	20% 5% 10% 15% 35%
Level 1= Entire Leg through your 1st Brand Partner with 100 PSV Level 2= Entire leg after Level 1 through next Partner with 100 PSV Level 3= Entire leg after Level 2 through next Partner with 100 PSV Level 4= Entire leg after Level 3 through next Partner with 100 PSV		4%	6%	8% 4%	10% 6% 2%	10% 8% 4%	10% 8% 6% 2%	10% 8% 6% 4%	10% 8% 6% 4%	10% 8% 6% 4%	10% 8% 6% 4%	10% 8% 6% 4%	10% 8% 6% 4%
Personal Gen = Entire leg until your 1st Executive Director 1st Generation = Starts with your 1st Exec Dir until next Exec Dir 2nd Generation = Starts with your 2nd Exec Dir until next Exec Dir 3rd Generation = Starts with your 3rd Exec Dir until next Exec Dir 4th Generation = Starts with your 4th Exec Dir until next Exec Dir							3%	3% 4%	3% 4% 4%	3% 4% 4% 4%	3% 4% 4% 4% 3%	3% 4% 4% 4% 4%	3% 4% 4% 4% 4%
Promotion Bonus for 1st Time Rank 2nd Month Promotion Bonus for Maintaining Rank 3rd Month Promotion Bonus for Maintaining Rank Total Promotion Bonuses Paid out for 3 Consecutive Months					\$100 \$100 \$100 \$300	\$250 \$250 \$250 \$750	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$1,500						
Monthly Leadership Bonuses						\$167	\$334	\$500	\$667	\$1,000	\$1,334	\$2,000	\$2,000
Enroller Bonuses on Starter Order Add On	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%
Corporate Enroller Pool Shares	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Roll Up Enroller Bonuses in Personal Gen upto \$50 per Starter				Ĺ	g#(J#O#O#G#G#g_		UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
First Time Promotion Flowers				ſ		FLOWERS	FLOWERS	FLOWERS	FLOWERS	FLOWERS	FLOWERS	FLOWERS	FLOWERS
	-				400								CO.

Promotion Recognition Jewelry















New Brand Partner Quickstart Bonuses

Earn cash bonuses, free products, & Double your Director Promotion Bonuses!



Annual Trip Destinations

Earn through sales, team building, or both, it's all up to you!